Typ
1.

CITY OF FRESNO

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
FISCAL YEAR END BUILDING REPORT - FY 2020 (period 3/1/20 - 3/31/20)

e
RESIDENTIAL

A - Single Family or Duplex Residence
B - Multi-Family Residence
C - Hotels, Motels

D - Rest Home, Assisted Living

Subtotal

. STRUCTURES, MISC.

A - Swimming Pools (Public)

B - Swimming Pools (Private)

C - Private Garages, Carports, etc.
D - Signs

E - Commercial Miscellaneous

F - Temporary Structures

Subtotal

. COMMERCIAL

A - Parking Garages

B - Garages (Repair)

C - Retail Sales

D - Restaurants, Cafes, stc.

E - Professional Bldgs. (Ofc, Bank, etc.)
F - Shell Building (All Occupancies)

G - Day Care Facilities
H - Commercial Carport/Canopy

Subtotal

4. INDUSTRIAL

A - Storage

B - Manufacturing

Subtotal

5. HOSTPITALS

EDUCATIONAL BUILDINGS
RECREATION & AMUSEMENT

RELIGIOUS BUILDINGS
ASSEMBLY BUILDINGS

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION

NO.

19

27

57

72

VALUATIONS

$1,855,517
$50,000

$1,905,517

$877,419
$34,000
$142,335
$1,069,000

$0
$2,122,754

$1,570,000

$1,570,000

$0

$0

$5,598,271

BUILDING
AREA

19,380
1

19,381

2,845

14,845

14,845

147,000

147,000

184,071



CITY OF FRESNO

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
FISCAL YEAR END BUILDING REPORT - FY 2020 (period 3/1/20 - 3/31/20)

Type
10. ADDNS, ALTERS, REPAIRS
A - Single Family Residence
B - Multi-Family
C. Commercial Additions
D. Commercial Alterations
E - Industrial
F - Reroof Commercial
G - Reroof Multi-Family

H - Reroof Single Family Residence

| - General/Miscellaneous

Subtotal
11. SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEMS
A - Single Family Residence
B - Commercial
Subtotal
12. DEMOLITION
A - Single Family Residence
B - Multi-Family
C. Commercial/Industrial
Subtotal
13. FOUNDATION ONLY PERMITS
14. GRADING
TOTAL ADDNS,ALTERATIONS
GRAND TOTAL

NO. VALUATIONS
42 $1,092,804
4 $36,500
$1,850,150
40 $9,704,878
3 $126,853
9 $162,125
80 $691,128
181 $13,664,438
256 $8,454,652
16 $2,113,224
272 $10,567,876
5
5
12
470 $24,232,314
542 $29,830,585

BUILDING
AREA

31,204

0
20,900

360,380

412,484

412,484

596,555

City of Fresno/Building and Safety Services Division



